
Autumn semester of 2017/2018 academic year

Exams for group B15-201

Fri, 22 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Classical Theory of Fields  Rogozkin D.B.  K-414
Sat, 23 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Probability Theory and Mathematical Statistics  Chechkina T.P.  402
Mon, 25 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Quantum Mechanics  Yakovlev V.P.  K-206
Mon, 25 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Special Seminar  Mur V.D.  T-101
Mon, 25 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Mathematical Physics Equations  Shilnikov K.E.  K-206
Tue, 26 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Probability Theory and Mathematical Statistics  Chechkina T.P.  402
Tue, 26 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Numerical Methods  Safonov I.V.  V-106
Wed, 27 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Nuclear Physics  Mescherin B.N.  406
Wed, 27 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Elect Introduction to Theoretical Physics (in English)  Voronova N.S.  K-411
Wed, 27 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Elect Supplementary Chapters in Theoretical Physics ( in English)

 Rogozkin D.B.  K-305
Thu, 28 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Probability Theory and Mathematical Statistics  Chechkina T.P.  402
Fri, 12 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Mathematical Physics Equations  Goryunov A.F.  K-210
Tue, 16 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Classical Theory of Fields  Rogozkin D.B., Marinyuk V.V.  407
Sat, 20 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Quantum Mechanics  Gorodnichev E.E., Yakovlev V.P.  406
Wed, 24 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Nuclear Physics  Mescherin B.N.  A-304


